2024 Versys 1000 SE LT+ Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Cylinder Head

'q 11(‘)08
T92153A

E1111

\

Ref .Camshaft(s)/Tensioner

92154A

92200—&

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2024 Versys 1000 SE LT+

PARTS LIST
Cylinder Head

ITEM NAME

GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 11008)
HOLDER-THROTTLE BODY (Ref # 16066)
GUIDE-VALVE (Ref # 49002)

STUD (Ref # 92004)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)
PIN,DOWEL,6.3X8X14 (Ref # 92042)
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043)
RING-0,42X1.9 (Ref # 92055)
PLUG,18X10 (Ref # 92066)
BOLT,TORX,6X14 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X45 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X115 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X165 (Ref # 92154A)
CLAMP,60MM (Ref # 92171)
WASHER,10.2X18.4X1.8 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

11004-0781
11008-1446
16066-0012
49002-0009
92004-0050
92005-0826
92042-007
92043-1264
92055-1536
92066-0832
92153-0406
92153-0656
92154-0205
92154-2638
92171-0729
92200-1691

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
1
4
16

10

20
10

10

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



