



# 2024 Versys 1000 SE LT+

## PARTS LIST

### Cylinder Head

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)	11004-0781	1
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 11008)	11008-1446	1
HOLDER-THROTTLE BODY (Ref # 16066)	16066-0012	4
GUIDE-VALVE (Ref # 49002)	49002-0009	16
STUD (Ref # 92004)	92004-0050	8
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-0826	1
PIN,DOWEL,6.3X8X14 (Ref # 92042)	92042-007	10
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1264	2
RING-O,42X1.9 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1536	4
PLUG,18X10 (Ref # 92066)	92066-0832	5
BOLT,TORX,6X14 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0406	8
BOLT,SOCKET,6X45 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-0656	20
BOLT,SOCKET,6X115 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0205	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X165 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2638	10
CLAMP,60MM (Ref # 92171)	92171-0729	4
WASHER,10.2X18.4X1.8 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1691	10